KramerAV.com 1
C-HM/HM/PRO
High-Speed HDMI™ Cable
with Ethernet
Kramer C-HM/HM/PRO series HDMI cables deliver high-
speed, high-performance digital video and audio with
impeccable impedance stability, low skew, high signal
integrity, and noise immunity for up to 4K60 4:4:4.

20.2mm
(.795")
54.0mm
(2.126")
Bend radius
95mm/3.74”
16mm
(.626")
 Ø 9.5mm
AV BEYOND
THE BOX
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION LENGTH GROSS WEIGHT
C-HM/HM/PRO-3 High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 3ft/0.9m 0.24lbs/0.11kg
C-HM/HM/PRO-6 High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 6ft/1.8m 0.42lbs/0.19kg
C-HM/HM/PRO-10 High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 10ft/3.0m 0.64lbs/0.29kg
C-HM/HM/PRO-15 High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 15ft/4.6m 0.93lbs/0.42kg
C-HM/HM/PRO-20 High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 20ft/6.1m 1.30lbs/0.57kg
C-HM/HM/PRO-25 High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 25ft/7.6m 1.60lbs/0.73kg
C-HM/HM/PRO-35 High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 35ft/10.7m 2.10lbs/0.95kg
C-HM/HM/PRO-50 High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 50ft/15.2m 2.40lbs/1.10kg
C-HM/HM/PRO-65 High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 65ft/19.5m 2.90lbs/1.30kg
REV 1.0
© 2017 KRAMER ELECTRONICS, Ltd.  All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without written permission is prohibited. Specifications are subject to change without notice.